Appendix I

Cost Recovery, FY 2024-25



Cost Recovery Recorded During FY 2024-25

Site/Case Name

Amount Collected

Berkley Products Landfill

Dunmore Site

Dupont New Castle Junkyard

Gryphin Paint HSCA Site

Heleva Landfill

Ivy/Bostik/Findley Adhesive

Lewis Run Municipal Well Site

Perkasie TCE Site

Ridge Run PFAS Site

Ridgeway Borough Municipal Landfill
Stoney Creek Site

Topton Site

DSMOA-Federal Facility Reimbursement
Total FY 2024-25 Cost Recovery Revenue

$10,000
$10,789
$10,000
$100,100
$21,452
$2,050
$5,750
$31,400
$14,600
$155,993
$499,000
$30,000
$241,953
$1,133,087





