

Appendix I

Cost Recovery, FY 2024-25

Cost Recovery Recorded During FY 2024-25

Site/Case Name	Amount Collected
Berkley Products Landfill	\$10,000
Dunmore Site	\$10,789
Dupont New Castle Junkyard	\$10,000
Gryphin Paint HSCA Site	\$100,100
Heleva Landfill	\$21,452
Ivy/Bostik/Findley Adhesive	\$2,050
Lewis Run Municipal Well Site	\$5,750
Perkasie TCE Site	\$31,400
Ridge Run PFAS Site	\$14,600
Ridgeway Borough Municipal Landfill	\$155,993
Stoney Creek Site	\$499,000
Topton Site	\$30,000
DSMOA-Federal Facility Reimbursement	\$241,953
Total FY 2024-25 Cost Recovery Revenue	\$1,133,087